

## Steinhoff International Holdings (South Africa): Shares in Issue Change JSE Socially Responsible Investment (SRI) Index

## 23 April 2015

Following the receipt of updated shares in issue information for Steinhoff International Holdings (South Africa, constituent) and notification from the Stock Exchange, the JSE announces the following changes to the JSE Socially Responsible Investment Index (SRI):

INDEX	CHANGE	EFFECTIVE FROM START OF TRADING
JSE SRI (J100)	Steinhoff International Holdings (South Africa, ZAE000016176) will remain in the index with an <b>increased</b> shares in issue total of 3,541,407,971 and an <b>unchanged</b> investability weighting of 66%.	05 May 2015
JSE SRI Swix (J101)	Steinhoff International Holdings will remain in the index as detailed above.	05 May 2015

For index related enquiries or further information about SRI Indices please contact:

Corli Le Roux or Makhiba Mollo:

Tel: (27 11) 520 7104 or +520 7022

Alternatively please email your enquiries to <u>info@jse.co.za</u> or visit our website at <u>https://www.jse.co.za/services/market-data/indices/socially-responsible-investment-index</u>

Terms of Use | Copyright © JSE Ltd